
DEPARTMENT OF PANJABI
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

         Dated: 11.07.2011

First  Admission List of MA (Panjabi) Semester-I Session 2011-12
Last date/time to submit the fee:

The  following  candidates  are  selected  for  admission  to  MA 
(Panjabi)Semester-I  provisionally,  on  the  basis  of  merit  (category-wise)  in  the 
Department of Panjabi, K.U.Kurukshetra for the session 2011-12 subject to verification 
of their original certificates/DMCs and other documents:
Instructions to the students:

The  students  concerned  are  directed  to  present  themselves  in  the 
Department  of  Panjabi  at  the  schedule  date  and  time  with  their  original 
certificates/DMCs/documents and get Admission Slips from the office of the Department 
obtain voucher from the Fee Section (Crush Hall of the University Auditorium) and 
deposit the required fee in the State Bank of India on the University Campus upto 
12.07.2011 by 4.00 p.m.  under intimation to this office.  After obtaining the Class Roll 
No. from the Fee Section, they will present the Bank receipt(s) in the office of the 
Department and get their names entered in the Department Register, failing which 
his/her seat will be treated as vacant and allotted to the next candidate.

All India Category including Haryana

Sr. 
No.

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Category Merit 
Point

1. 11100031 Gagandeep Kaur Mahinder Singh BC-A 77.29
2. 11100021 Mandeep Kaur Madan Singh BC-A 75.13
3. 11100048 Kulvinder Singh Ram Sawroop BC-B 70.96
4. 11100053 Sonam Sharma Narinder Sharma ESM 70.13
5. 11100039 Jasvinder Singh Kaka Singh HGC 69.00
6 11100029 Karam Singh Hardial Singh HGC 67.96
7 11100019 Virender Singh Harbhajan Singh HGC 67.75
8. 11100020 Karamjeet Kaur Surender Singh HGC 65.13
9 11100049 Amandeep Kaur Kulwant Singh BC-A 62.50
 
Haryana  General Category (HGC)

Sr. 
No.

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Point

10 11100032 Neelam Rani Udham Singh HGC 62.42
11 11100027 Raman Preet Kaur Swaran Singh BC-A 62.21
12 11100034 Daljeet Kaur Amarjit Singh BC-A/ESM 60.71
13 11100022 Amritpal Kaur Ranjeet Singh HGC 60.33
14 11100052 Sandeep Kaur Paramjeet Singh BC-A 60.21
15 11100050 Sandeep Kaur Kashmir Singh BC-A 59.67



16 11100054 Kusum Lata Shamsher Singh BC-B 59.33
17 11100069 Satish Kumar Balbir Singh BC-B 58.21
18 11100068 Gurmukh Singh Harbajan Singh BC-A 58.00
19 11100033 Kulbeer Singh Kulwant Singh HGC 57.21
20 11100013 Shilpa Rani Gurnam Singh SC 57.00
21 11100038 Jatinder Singh Darshan Singh HGC 56.63
22 11100044 Sonia Rani Pawan Kumar BC-A 56.33
23 11100007 Jitender Pal Singh Amrik Singh HGC 56.04
24 11100061 Sanjeev Kumar Baldev Raj BC-A 55.46
25 11100023 Sunny Dandyan Suraj Mal HGC 54.63
26 11100037 Satnam Singh Gurmukh Singh BC-A 54.25
27 11100062 Rajender Darshan Singh HGC 53.81
28 11100036 Kuldeep Singh Ajaib Singh HGC 53.58
29 11100051 Mandeep Singh Surjeet Singh BC-A 53.25
30 11100005 Vikram Jeet Singh Narinder Singh HGC 53.00
31 11100042 Harpreet Singh Dharam Singh HGC 52.42
32 11100012 Mamta Singla Labhu Ram Singla HGC 52.17
33 11100006 Davinder Singh Joga Singh HGC 52.13
34 11100025 Seema Rani Saini Amarjit Singh Saini BC-B 51.83

BC –A Category

Sr. 
No.

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Category Merit 
Point

35 11100026 Mandeep Kaur Surjeet Singh BC-A 50.03
36 11100002 Shiv Kumar Maam Raj BC-A 49.67
37 11100060 Rajni Panchal Sahib Singh BC-A 48.12
38 11100055 Amarjit Kaur Bakshish Singh BC-A 46.71
39 11100067 Rupesh Kumar Sahib Singh BC-A 45.96

Sr. No.40-42 Vacant

BC-B Category

Sr. 
No.

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Category Merit 
Point

43 11100066 Ramniwas Magher Singh BC-B 51.13
44 11100035 Davinder Kaur Jagga Singh PH/BC-B 51.08

Sr. No.45 to 48 Vacant

Schedule Caste Category (SC)

Sr. 
No.

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Category Merit 
Point



49 11100008 Sanjeev Kumar Roshan Lal SC 50.29
50 11100059 Anil Kumar Balvan Singh SC 47.79
51 11100016 Meenu Rani Rameshwar Dass SC 47.67
52 11100030 Balraj Singh   Gurdeep Singh SC 47.08
53 11100065 Inderjeet Shyam Lal SC 47.00

Sr. No.54 to 58 Vacant

Physical Handicapped 

Sr. 
No.

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Category Merit 
Point

59 11100017 Krishan Kumar Ishwar Singh PH 45.42

ESM/Freedom Fighter
Sr. No.60 Vacant

Chairman
Dept. of Panjabi,
K.U.Kurukshetra

Endst. No.Pbi./11/1960-62 Dated: 11.07.2011

1. Copy of the above alongwith forms for Fee Section of the students concerned 
is forwarded to the Fee Section (UTD), KUK for information and necessary 
action.

      2.  Head, AEIMC, KUK, (Internet Section) alongwith the hard as well  as soft 
copy  in  CD  in  MS  Word  format  of  First  Admission  List  of  MA 
(Panjabi)Semester-I   for  the  session  2011-12  for  information  and  further 
necessary action in the matter.

3.     Notice Board

Chairman
Dept. of Panjabi,
K.U.Kurukshetra
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